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Contact person: Razvan Spiridonescu
Mobil: +40 722 375885
e-mail: bridgeclubbrasov@hotmail.com; bridge-club-brasov@as.ro
www.bridge-club-brasov.as.ro
Reservations and confirmations until 16 November 2005 inclusively.
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Bridge Club Brasov organize under the auspices of Romanian Bridge Federation

nternational Briage Festiva

J

Brasov 2005 XJWIth edition

»

Period: 17-20 November 2005
Unfolding place: The “Aro-Palace Hotel”

Eroilor Blvd. 27-29 Brasov Romania

www.bridge-club-brasov.as.ro



PROGRAMME & SCHEDULE OF PLAY

Open Mitchell Pairs

3 sessions of 22-28 boards
Thursday 17.11.2005

Registrations 16-19.30

Session | 20:00
Friday 18.11.2005 Session |l 13.00
Session lll 20.30
Place | - 700 Euro ( at 40 tables)
Special prizes :Places |, Il, Il / session Mixt, Youth

Open Danish Teams

12 rounds 3x6 boards + 9 x 8 boards = 90 boards

Saturday 19.11.2005 Session | 10.00
Session I 15.00

Session Il 20.00
Sunday 20.11.2005 Session IV 09.00

Place | - 1.000 Euro (at 35 tables )
Prize - giving ceremony :

Sunday at 13.00

Entry fees : Pairs 15 Euro/player
Teams 60 Euro/team

www.bridge-club-brasov.as.ro

ACCOMODATION

Aro-Palace Hotel

Place in double room, breakfast included
Single room, breakfast included

Capitol Hotel

Place in double room, breakfast included
Single room, breakfast included

Coroana Hotel

Place in double room, breakfast included
Single room, breakfast included

Postavarul Hotel

Place in double room, breakfast included
Single room, breakfast included

Aro- Sport Hotel

Place in double room, no breakfast
Single room, no breakfast

32 Euro
50 Euro

22 Euro
33 Euro

19 Euro
28 Euro

10 Euro
13 Euro

5 Euro

8 Euro

www.bridge-club-brasov.as.ro

.]r

40 rooms

80 rooms

40 rooms

40 rooms

20 rooms



