Sponsors

GRUPUL



... aproape totul despre distribuție!





Media Sponsors







Contact person: Rãzvan Spiridonescu

Mobil: +40 722 375885

 $e\hbox{-mail: bridge-club-brasov@hotmail.com; bridge-club-brasov@as.ro}\\$

www.bridge-club-brasov.as.ro

Reservations and confirmations until 16 November 2005 inclusively.





Bridge Club Brasov organize under the auspices of Romanian Bridge Federation

International Bridge Festival

Brasov 2005 XXVII-th edition



Period: 17-20 November 2005 Unfolding place: The "Aro-Palace Hotel" Eroilor Blvd. 27-29 Brasov Romania

Total Prices 4.500 Euro

www.bridge-club-brasov.as.ro

PROGRAMME & SCHEDULE OF PLAY

ACCOMODATION

Open Mitchell Pairs

3 sessions of 22-28 boards Thursday 17.11.2005	Registrations 1 Session I	6-19.30 20:00
Friday 18.11.2005	Session II	13.00
	Session III	20.30

Place I - 700 Euro (at 40 tables)
Special prizes: Places I, II, II / session Mixt, Youth

Open Danish Teams

12 rounds 3x6 boards + 9 x 8 boards = 90 boards			
Saturday 19.11.2005	Session I	10.00	
	Session II	15.00	
	Session III	20.00	
Sunday 20.11.2005	Session IV	09.00	

Place I - 1.000 Euro (at 35 tables)

Prize - giving ceremony : Sunday at 13.00

Entry fees: Pairs 15 Euro/player Teams 60 Euro/team

www.bridge-club-brasov.as.ro

Aro-Palace Hotel

32 Euro	40 rooms
50 Euro	
22 Euro	80 rooms
33 Euro	
27	
19 Euro	40 rooms
28 Euro	40 rooms
-	
10 Euro	40 ve c
13 Euro	40 rooms
	22 Euro 33 Euro 19 Euro 28 Euro

Aro-Sport Hotel

Place in double room, no breakfast	5 Euro	20 rooms
Single room, no breakfast	8 Euro	

www.bridge-club-brasov.as.ro